
 

Common abbreviations used here: Amer = American; Assoc = Association;   
Comm = Community; Dept = department; Educ = Education; Found = Foundation;  
Inst = institute; Org = organization; Schol = Scholarship; undergraduate = UG; state 
abbreviations, including CO for Colorado 
 

Private Scholarship Opportunities (not affiliated with RRCC)  
Please see the individual sites for application details and deadlines.  
Most have an annual application. 

Donor/Org  
(Linked to website) 

Amount of 
Schol 

# Awarded 
Annually 

Keywords/ program 
of study 

Added/ 
Updated 
On 

1-Car $3,000 2 ACT 10/03/25 
A3 Superior Pest 

Control $1,000 1 AS Degree 10/03/25 

Accounting & 
Financial Women’s 
Alliance (AFWA) - 
Denver Chapter 

$10,000 10 ACC, BUS 

10/03/25 

Actuarial Found $5,000 ~ 15 MAT; interest in the 
actuarial field 

10/03/25 

Adams County Educ 
Consortium $2,000 Multiple Adams County, 

seeking a certificate 
10/03/25 

Adult Students in 
Scholastic Transition 
(ASIST) Program with 

Executive Women 
International (EWI) 

$2,000 to 
$10,000 Unknown 

1st time, non-
traditional student, 
retraining for work 

10/03/25 

Ageless Living 
Collaborative (ALC) 
Senior Living Design 

Schol 

$5,000 2 CAD, senior living 
design 

11/17/25 

Alan Green Memorial 

Up to 
$15,000 per 
year for four 

years 

Varies Gilpin County 

10/03/25 

Alexander Found $300 to 
$3,000 3 LGBTQ+, ECE, EDU, 

PSY, SOC 
10/03/25 

Ambassador Found $2,500 2 Leadership program 10/03/25 

https://collisionrepaireducationfoundation.org/students-scholarships/
https://www.a3superiorpestcontrol.com/scholarship/
https://www.a3superiorpestcontrol.com/scholarship/
https://www.afwa.org/scholarships/
https://www.afwa.org/scholarships/
https://www.afwa.org/scholarships/
https://www.afwa.org/scholarships/
https://actuarialfoundation.org/scholarships/stem-stars/
https://adamscountyeducation.org/scholarship/
https://adamscountyeducation.org/scholarship/
https://www.afwa.org/scholarships/
https://www.afwa.org/scholarships/
https://www.afwa.org/scholarships/
https://www.afwa.org/scholarships/
https://www.afwa.org/scholarships/
https://www.agelesslivingcollaborative.org/alc-scholarship-2025-applications
https://www.agelesslivingcollaborative.org/alc-scholarship-2025-applications
https://www.agelesslivingcollaborative.org/alc-scholarship-2025-applications
https://www.agelesslivingcollaborative.org/alc-scholarship-2025-applications
https://alangreenmemorialfoundation.org/grants-and-scholarships/
https://www.thealexanderfoundation.org/scholarships
https://theambassadorfoundation.org/leadership-scholarship/
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(Linked to website) 

Amount of 
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Annually 

Keywords/ program 
of study 

Added/ 
Updated 
On 

Amer Assoc of 
University Women 

(AAUW) 
$2,500 5 Sophomore or junior 

10/03/25 

Amer Chemical 
Society 

$1,000 to 
$5,000 Unknown 

CHE; African Amer, 
Black, Hispanic, 
Latine, or Amer 

Indian 

10/03/25 

Amer Federation of 
Ramallah Palestine 

(AFRP) 
Varies Unknown Ramallah descent 

10/03/25 

Amer Indian College 
Fund $2,000+ unknown 

Enrolled member of 
a federally or state-

recognized tribe, or a 
descendent of an 
enrolled member 

10/03/25 

Amer Inst of Certified 
Public Accountants 

(AICPA) Found 
$5,000 20 ACC, membership 

required 

10/03/25 

Amer Muscles 
Automotive $2,500 1 fall 

1 spring 
ACT, ASE, AUT; can 
be undocumented 

10/03/25 

Amer Sociological 
Assoc 

$250 to 
assist with 

travel to 
attend 
annual 

meeting 

~ 45 
SOC or closely 

related field; 
membership  

10/03/25 

Amer Veterans 
(AMVETS) 

$1,000 to 
$12,000 unknown 

U.S. Military 
Veterans, Active 

Duty, Guard; 
Reserves; their 

spouses, children, 
and grandchildren 

11/17/25 

https://aurora-co.aauw.net/https-aurora-co-aauw-net-files-2022-01-aauw-scholarship-application-2022-pdf/
https://aurora-co.aauw.net/https-aurora-co-aauw-net-files-2022-01-aauw-scholarship-application-2022-pdf/
https://aurora-co.aauw.net/https-aurora-co-aauw-net-files-2022-01-aauw-scholarship-application-2022-pdf/
https://www.acs.org/education/acs-undergraduate-scholarship.html
https://www.acs.org/education/acs-undergraduate-scholarship.html
https://afrp.org/programs/scholarship/
https://afrp.org/programs/scholarship/
https://afrp.org/programs/scholarship/
https://collegefund.org/students/scholarships/college-students/
https://collegefund.org/students/scholarships/college-students/
https://www.thiswaytocpa.com/education/scholarship-search/aicpa-foundation-two-year-transfer-scholarship/
https://www.thiswaytocpa.com/education/scholarship-search/aicpa-foundation-two-year-transfer-scholarship/
https://www.thiswaytocpa.com/education/scholarship-search/aicpa-foundation-two-year-transfer-scholarship/
https://www.americanmuscle.com/scholarships.html
https://www.americanmuscle.com/scholarships.html
https://www.asanet.org/academic-professional-resources/asa-grants-and-fellowships/student-forum-travel-awards/
https://www.asanet.org/academic-professional-resources/asa-grants-and-fellowships/student-forum-travel-awards/
https://www.amvets.org/scholarships
https://www.amvets.org/scholarships
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(Linked to website) 
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Annually 

Keywords/ program 
of study 

Added/ 
Updated 
On 

Amer Water Works 
Assoc/Rocky 

Mountain Section – 
James B Warner Schol 

$3,000 1-2 Junior or senior in 
WQM 

10/03/25 

Amer Water 
Works/Water Equation $5,000 3 WQM 10/03/25 

Arvada-Jefferson 
Kiwanis $2,000 1 Local Key Club 

senior 
10/03/25 

Ascent Dream  $1,000 1 Sweepstakes 10/03/25 

Assoc of Amer Indian 
Affairs Varies 120 

Enrolled tribal 
citizens; Native 

Amer; Alaskan Amer 

10/03/25 

Assoc of Certified 
Fraud Examiners – CO 

Chapter 
$75,00 2 ACC, CRJ 

10/03/25 

Ayn Rand Essay 
Contest 

$1,000 to 
$25,000 18 8th grade through 

graduate school 
10/03/25 

Ball Corporation $3,000 5 High school seniors 11/17/25 
Banyan Treatment 

Centers $1,000 1 Healthcare and 
wellness 

01/23/2026 

Benjamin A Gilman $100 to 
$5,000 ~ 3,000 International studies 10/03/25 

Big Brothers/ 
Big Sisters (BBBS) $5,000 3 

High school senior 
who volunteers with 

BBBS 

10/03/25 

Blackfeet Nation 
Higher Educ Grant 

$2,800 to 
3,000 150+ Enrolled members of 

the Blackfeet Tribe 
10/03/25 

Blankstyle Community 
Outreach $1,000 2  10/03/25 

Blue Bear Tax 
Solutions Unknown unknown 

minority and veteran 
women in ACC or 

BUS, with a focus on 
single mothers 

10/03/25 

https://www.rmsawwa.org/scholarships
https://www.rmsawwa.org/scholarships
https://www.rmsawwa.org/scholarships
https://www.rmsawwa.org/scholarships
https://www.awwa.org/water-equation/awwa-scholarship-program/
https://www.awwa.org/water-equation/awwa-scholarship-program/
https://k05804.site.kiwanis.org/what-we-do/
https://k05804.site.kiwanis.org/what-we-do/
https://www.ascentfunding.com/scholarships/campus-dream/#//
https://www.indian-affairs.org/nativescholarship.html
https://www.indian-affairs.org/nativescholarship.html
https://www.cocfe.org/scholarships-awards/
https://www.cocfe.org/scholarships-awards/
https://www.cocfe.org/scholarships-awards/
https://aynrand.org/students/essay-contests/
https://aynrand.org/students/essay-contests/
https://www.ball.com/sustainability/real-circularity/recycling
https://www.banyantreatmentcenter.com/resources/student-scholarship/
https://www.banyantreatmentcenter.com/resources/student-scholarship/
https://www.gilmanscholarship.org/applicants/eligibility/
https://biglittlecolorado.org/resources/
https://biglittlecolorado.org/resources/
https://accessscholarships.com/scholarship/blackfeet-nation-higher-education-grant/
https://accessscholarships.com/scholarship/blackfeet-nation-higher-education-grant/
https://www.blankstyle.com/blankstyle-scholarship-fund
https://www.blankstyle.com/blankstyle-scholarship-fund
https://bluebearfoundation.com/apply/
https://bluebearfoundation.com/apply/


 

Common abbreviations used here: Amer = American; Assoc = Association;   
Comm = Community; Dept = department; Educ = Education; Found = Foundation;  
Inst = institute; Org = organization; Schol = Scholarship; undergraduate = UG; state 
abbreviations, including CO for Colorado 
 

Donor/Org  
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Keywords/ program 
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Added/ 
Updated 
On 

Bootstraps $500+ 60 

Graduates of 
Evergreen, Conifer, 
Platte Canyon, or 
Clear Creek High 

School 

10/03/25 

Boren Awards 
(Defense Language 

and National Security 
Educ Office) 

$8,000 to 
$17,500 unknown Study abroad; 

critical language 

11/17/25 

Brave of Heart $5,000 Unknown NUR 11/17/25 
Bridging 

Cultures/International 
Cultural Exchange 

Services (ICES) 

$2,000 to 
$4,000 7 

high school; U.S. 
citizen or permanent 

resident 

10/03/25 

 Bridging Found  
(U.S.-Japan) 

$2,500 
or 

$4,500 
70-100 Study abroad; JPN, 

EDU 

10/03/25 

Brooks Law Group $250 to 
$1,000 2-3 High school seniors 10/03/25 

Brothers 
Redevelopment, Inc 

Up to 
$10,000 varies 

Adams County 
residents, income 

based 

11/17/25 

Bryant Gladney Found $1,500 5 EMS 10/03/25 

Career Fit Test $500 1 
UG or grad; includes 

undocumented or 
international 

10/03/25 

Chanty Future of 
Communication Schol $10,000 1 

CIS; COM; CSC; 
includes high school 

students 

10/03/25 

Cherokee Nation 
Found Varies Varies Native Amer; 

Alaskan Native 
10/03/25 

Chicano Organizing 
and Research in Educ  

Que Llueva Café 
Varies Varies Undocumented 

10/03/25 

https://www.bootstrapsinc.org/
https://www.borenawards.org/application-instructions-boren-scholarships#1
https://www.borenawards.org/application-instructions-boren-scholarships#1
https://www.borenawards.org/application-instructions-boren-scholarships#1
https://www.borenawards.org/application-instructions-boren-scholarships#1
https://scholarshipamerica.org/scholarship/bohnursing/?utm_source=E4Eorge1&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=E4ENURS2025
https://lp.icesusa.org/bridging-cultures
https://lp.icesusa.org/bridging-cultures
https://lp.icesusa.org/bridging-cultures
https://lp.icesusa.org/bridging-cultures
https://www.bridgingfoundation.org/
https://www.bridgingfoundation.org/
https://brookslawgroup.com/about-us/community/scholarship/
https://brothersredevelopment.org/ida-savings-program-adams-county/
https://brothersredevelopment.org/ida-savings-program-adams-county/
https://www.gladneyfoundation.org/scholarship
https://www.careerfittest.com/scholarship/
https://www.chanty.com/blog/scholarship/
https://www.chanty.com/blog/scholarship/
https://cherokeenation.academicworks.com/
https://cherokeenation.academicworks.com/
https://ca-core.org/scholarship/
https://ca-core.org/scholarship/
https://ca-core.org/scholarship/
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(Linked to website) 

Amount of 
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Annually 

Keywords/ program 
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Added/ 
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On 

Choctaw Nation of 
Oklahoma Varies Varies Choctaw Nation of 

OK tribal member 
10/03/25 

Church Jobs Online 
(Christian Career 

Center) 
$500 1 

Christian; 
leadership; ACC, 
BUS, CIS, COM, 
ECE, EDU, MGD, 
MUS; UG or grad 

10/03/25 

Citizen Potawatomi 
Nation Up to $2,000 Varies 

Currently enrolled 
citizens of the 

Citizen Potawatomi 
Nation 

10/03/25 

Cobell $5,000 to 
$12,500 Unknown 

Enrolled members of 
one of the U.S. 

federally recognized 
Tribes 

10/03/25 

Coca-Cola Schol 
Found $20,000 150 Graduating high 

school seniors 
10/03/25 

CodeWizardsHQ $2,500 1 

High school seniors 
and incoming first-

year students; STEM; 
financial need based 

10/03/25 

College Ave $1,000 1 per 
month Sweepstakes 10/03/25 

CO Assoc of 
Biomedical Equipment 
Technicians (CABMET) 

$500 1 STEM 
10/03/25 

CO Cars & Coffee $1,000 3 ASE; requires 
membership 

10/03/25 

CO Educ Services & 
Development Assoc 

(CESDA) Diversity 
Schol 

Up to $1,000 7 

1st generation 
student of color with 

financial need, 
including 

undocumented 
students 

10/03/25 

https://www.choctawnation.com/services/career-development/
https://www.choctawnation.com/services/career-development/
https://churchjobsonline.com/scholarship
https://churchjobsonline.com/scholarship
https://churchjobsonline.com/scholarship
https://www.potawatomi.org/blog/service/department-of-education/
https://www.potawatomi.org/blog/service/department-of-education/
https://cobellscholar.org/
https://www.coca-colascholarsfoundation.org/apply/
https://www.coca-colascholarsfoundation.org/apply/
https://www.codewizardshq.com/scholarship/
https://www.collegeave.com/promotions/monthly-scholarship-award/
https://cabmet.org/scholarship/
https://cabmet.org/scholarship/
https://cabmet.org/scholarship/
https://coloradocarsandcoffee.com/scholarship/
https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/scholarships/cesda-diversity-scholarship
https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/scholarships/cesda-diversity-scholarship
https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/scholarships/cesda-diversity-scholarship
https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/scholarships/cesda-diversity-scholarship
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(Linked to website) 
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Annually 

Keywords/ program 
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Added/ 
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On 

CO Gay Rodeo Assoc Up to $1,000 1 
Membership 

preferred; financial 
need; UG or grad 

10/03/25 

CO Grange $1,500 Unknown 

Golden Gate Canyon 
Grange 

membership; 
leadership 

10/03/25 

CO Women’s Educ 
Found $2,000 45 Identify as a woman 10/03/25 

CO Women’s Hall of 
Fame 

$250 to 
$1,000 3 Video contest 10/03/25 

Congressional Black 
Caucus Found Varies 300+ African Amer 10/03/25 

Congressional 
Hispanic Caucus Inst 

Paid 
internship, 
plus other 

great 
benefits 

Unknown 

Interested in making 
an investment in the 
Latino community, 
and/or working on 
policies that affect 

the Latino 
population 

10/03/25 

Construction 
Specifications Inst 

(CSI) – Denver Chapter 
$2,000 unknown Construction field 

10/03/25 

Cook Inlet Region Inc. 
(CIRI) Found $6,000 Varies 

Original CIRI 
enrollees and their 

direct lineal 
descendants 

10/03/25 

Davis-Putter Up to 
$15,000 Unknown 

economic and social 
justice; includes 
undocumented 

10/03/25 

Delete Cyberbullying – 
Beyond School Walls 

scholar 
$1,000 2-3 High school, UG or 

grad 

10/03/25 

Denver Found Varies 70+  10/03/25 

https://www.cgrarodeo.com/wayne-jakino-scholarship
https://www.goldengategrange.com/resources
https://www.cwef.org/how-to-apply
https://www.cwef.org/how-to-apply
https://www.cogreatwomen.org/video-contest-utm_sourcecwhfvideocontestflyersutm_mediumprint-video-flyersutm_termvideocontest2024/
https://www.cogreatwomen.org/video-contest-utm_sourcecwhfvideocontestflyersutm_mediumprint-video-flyersutm_termvideocontest2024/
https://www.cbcfinc.org/programs/scholarships/
https://www.cbcfinc.org/programs/scholarships/
https://chci.org/programs/congressional-internship-program/
https://chci.org/programs/congressional-internship-program/
https://denvercsi.org/Scholarship
https://denvercsi.org/Scholarship
https://denvercsi.org/Scholarship
https://thecirifoundation.org/scholarships/
https://thecirifoundation.org/scholarships/
https://www.davisputter.org/
https://www.endcyberbullying.net/scholarship-beyond-school-walls
https://www.endcyberbullying.net/scholarship-beyond-school-walls
https://www.endcyberbullying.net/scholarship-beyond-school-walls
https://denverfoundation.org/scholarships/scholarships-faq/
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Donor/Org  
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Annually 

Keywords/ program 
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Added/ 
Updated 
On 

Dept of Veterans 
Affairs Varies Varies 

Military veterans in 
health care 
professions 

10/03/25 

Discover the Blue – 
City of Lakewood $1,000 2+ Select participants 

in events 10/03/25 

Dominguez Firm LLP $5,000 2 Community service 10/03/25 

(The) Dream U.S. 

Covers 
tuition and 

fees at any of 
their Partner 

Colleges 

 

Undocumented; 1st 
generation 

immigrant; graduate 
of a U.S. high school 

10/03/25 

Drug Rehab Services $1,000 1 

First- or second-
hand experience 

with a former 
addiction 

10/03/25 

Early Childhood 
Council Leadership 
Alliance (ECCLA) – 

RBM Coach Credential 

Covers a 
percentage 

of tuition 
Multiple Seeking ECE Coach 

Credential 10/03/25 

Educ Found for 
Women in Accounting 

$1,000 to 
$2,000 Multiple ACC 10/03/25 

EDvisors $2,500 12 Monthly 
sweepstakes 11/17/25 

EEqual Up to $8,000 Unknown 
16-23 years old, 
struggling with 

extreme poverty 
10/03/25 

Elite Lawyer $1,000 1 
Create a video based 

on prompt; UG or 
grad 

10/03/25 

Elks National Found 
(an Amer fraternity 

order) 

$1,000 to 
$30,000 500+ Can be used for 

study abroad 10/03/25 

https://va-ams-info.intelliworxit.com/
https://va-ams-info.intelliworxit.com/
https://www.lakewood.org/Government/Departments/Police/Youth-Police-Programs/Youth-Police-Academy-Discover-the-Blue
https://www.lakewood.org/Government/Departments/Police/Youth-Police-Programs/Youth-Police-Academy-Discover-the-Blue
https://dominguezfirm.com/scholarships/
https://www.thedream.us/scholarships/national-scholarship/
https://www.addicted.org/scholarship.html
https://ecclacolorado.org/coachcredential/#1736371881696-4425f292-13f7
https://ecclacolorado.org/coachcredential/#1736371881696-4425f292-13f7
https://ecclacolorado.org/coachcredential/#1736371881696-4425f292-13f7
https://ecclacolorado.org/coachcredential/#1736371881696-4425f292-13f7
https://www.efwa.org/scholarships.php
https://www.efwa.org/scholarships.php
https://www.edvisors.com/scholarships/featured-scholarships/enter-scholarship?sname=2500-monthly-scholarship&st=1106&offer_id=2047&aff_sub=&aff_sub2=&transaction_id=1023b00338290be89d1d906ae5fcf5%3Fpref%3D5f2240aa-28a8-4af8-8b63-a79262bf140b&_hsenc=p2ANqtz--2L4F2dD6AT1zON1KjkM11UK4zMRQ8f5h9_cWKoRdn7Zv1vmO6wFMJo6qFFqZ4qLCwTJqOKcK751S3Rz4_QGmRcRr-kg&_hsmi=367043435
https://www.1degree.org/opp/get-a-scholarship-for-students-eequal
https://www.elitelawyer.com/scholarship
https://www.elks.org/scholars/scholarships/MVS.cfm
https://www.elks.org/scholars/scholarships/MVS.cfm
https://www.elks.org/scholars/scholarships/MVS.cfm


 

Common abbreviations used here: Amer = American; Assoc = Association;   
Comm = Community; Dept = department; Educ = Education; Found = Foundation;  
Inst = institute; Org = organization; Schol = Scholarship; undergraduate = UG; state 
abbreviations, including CO for Colorado 
 

Donor/Org  
(Linked to website) 

Amount of 
Schol 

# Awarded 
Annually 

Keywords/ program 
of study 

Added/ 
Updated 
On 

Ellucian PATH  Up to $1,500 Unknown 
U.S. and certain 

international higher 
educ institutions 

10/03/25 

Expo Marketing $1,000 1 Women in BUS 10/03/25 

Extra Space Storage $8,000 8 
Diversity, equity, 
inclusion, social 

justice 
10/03/25 

First Carolina/Bank 
Mobile Technologies 

Annual Financial 
Empowerment Schol 

$1,500 1 Create 30-60 second 
video on prompt 10/03/25 

Fisher House  
Heroes’ Legacy $2,000 500 Certain military 

dependent children 10/03/25 

FormsPal $3,300 3 
Includes 

international 
students 

10/03/25 

Forward Steps $1,000+ 15+ 
Current and former 

Colorado foster 
youth 25 or younger 

01/23/26 

Foster Love/ 
American Industries 

Schol 

$10,000 over 
two years unknown 

Current and former 
foster youth 25 or 

younger; pursuing a 
skilled trade 

01/23/26 

 Found of the National 
Student Nurses' Assoc 

Up to 
$10,000 50+ NUR, pre-NUR 11/17/25 

Free At Last Bail Bonds $1,000 5 
students with a 
parent who is 
incarcerated 

10/03/25 

Fund for Educ Abroad Varies Varies Amer students 
studying abroad 11/17/25 

(The) Gallery 
Collection $10,000 1 ART 10/03/25 

Gay Asian Pacific 
Alliance/Prism Found 

$1,000 to 
$5,000 Unknown Asian & Pacific 

Islander and LGBTQ+ 10/03/25 

https://stayonpath.org/Default.asp?mkt_tok=MDg1LU1IVC0zMTIAAAGSXXMdOEGcnDVruQiX-DvAXK2l2d1xVQTRbAGTmlOrUc5Jy9vOGjTDpWW7-whK_Qb55-PvAbbFiV0JDEBN4DXIt0BDi_zctyqQnby5ASV7G4gc
https://expomarketing.com/women-in-business-scholarship-program/
https://www.extraspace.com/self-storage/scholarship/
https://www.firstcarolinabank.com/bmtechnologies/scholarship
https://www.firstcarolinabank.com/bmtechnologies/scholarship
https://www.firstcarolinabank.com/bmtechnologies/scholarship
https://www.firstcarolinabank.com/bmtechnologies/scholarship
https://fisherhouse.org/programs/scholarship-programs/heroes-legacy-scholarship/
https://fisherhouse.org/programs/scholarship-programs/heroes-legacy-scholarship/
https://formspal.com/scholarship/
https://www.rrcc.edu/sites/default/files/2025-06/Private-Scholarship-Opportunities-Accessible.pdf
https://academics.fosterlove.com/american-industries/scholarship/
https://academics.fosterlove.com/american-industries/scholarship/
https://academics.fosterlove.com/american-industries/scholarship/
https://www.fnsna.org/scholarships
https://www.fnsna.org/scholarships
https://freeatlastbb.com/scholarship/
https://fundforeducationabroad.org/scholarships/
https://www.gallerycollection.com/greetingcardscontests.htm
https://www.gallerycollection.com/greetingcardscontests.htm
https://theprismfoundation.org/scholarships
https://theprismfoundation.org/scholarships


 

Common abbreviations used here: Amer = American; Assoc = Association;   
Comm = Community; Dept = department; Educ = Education; Found = Foundation;  
Inst = institute; Org = organization; Schol = Scholarship; undergraduate = UG; state 
abbreviations, including CO for Colorado 
 

Donor/Org  
(Linked to website) 

Amount of 
Schol 

# Awarded 
Annually 

Keywords/ program 
of study 

Added/ 
Updated 
On 

Global Schol $3,000 1 International 
students  10/03/25 

Great Minds in STEM $500 to 
$5,000 Unknown 

Hispanic; DACA; 
STEM; 

health/medical 
10/03/25 

Green Diamond 
internship/Schol 

$1,000 to 
$3,000 Unknown 

Former intern; CA, 
Oregon, or WA 

affiliation; 
ENV, OUT 

10/03/25 

Gunnison County 
Electric Assoc (GCEA) $750 ~ 125 

Student or certain 
family members 

receive GCEA 
service 

10/03/25 

Hearthstone Housing 
Found 

$500 to 
$5,000 Unknown 

Live in a county 
where Hearthstone 
property is located 

10/03/25 

Helmets to Hardhats Unknown  Unknown 
Former military; 

apprenticeships in 
skilled trades 

10/03/25 

Hispanic Heritage 
Found Varies 31 Hispanic; high 

school seniors 10/03/25 

Hispanic Schol Fund $500 to 
$5,000 10,000 Hispanic; DACA 10/03/25 

History By Mail $500 3 ANT, HIS, POL 10/03/25 

Hoe and Hope Garden 
Club (Longmont) $1,000 2 

high school Senior 
and/or college 

student; ENV, OUT 
related field 

10/03/25 

HomeLight $1,000 1 
BUS, CAD, CAR, CRJ, 
ECO, HNR, PSY, REA, 

SOC, SWK  
10/03/25 

Hornbuckle Found 
Sober Living $500 unknown Currently enrolled in 

an inpatient program 10/03/25 

https://globalscholarships.com/globalscholarships-scholarships/
https://greatmindsinstem.org/gmis-scholarship-application/gmis-scholarships/gmis-scholarship-guidelines/
https://www.greendiamond.com/communities/scholarships
https://www.greendiamond.com/communities/scholarships
https://www.gcea.coop/community/scholarship-program/
https://www.gcea.coop/community/scholarship-program/
https://www.hearthstonehousing.org/scholarship
https://www.hearthstonehousing.org/scholarship
https://helmetstohardhats.org/about-h2h/
https://hispanicheritage.org/programs/leadership/youth-awards/
https://hispanicheritage.org/programs/leadership/youth-awards/
https://www.hsf.net/scholarship
https://historybymail.com/pages/scholarship
http://hoeandhopegardenclub.com/scholarships/
http://hoeandhopegardenclub.com/scholarships/
https://www.homelight.com/scholarship/
https://www.hornbucklefoundation.org/sober-living-scholarship
https://www.hornbucklefoundation.org/sober-living-scholarship


 

Common abbreviations used here: Amer = American; Assoc = Association;   
Comm = Community; Dept = department; Educ = Education; Found = Foundation;  
Inst = institute; Org = organization; Schol = Scholarship; undergraduate = UG; state 
abbreviations, including CO for Colorado 
 

Donor/Org  
(Linked to website) 

Amount of 
Schol 

# Awarded 
Annually 

Keywords/ program 
of study 

Added/ 
Updated 
On 

I Have a Dream (IHAD) 
Found $2,500 Unknown 

Leadership; 
mentorship; 

Dreamers 
10/03/25 

Indian Health Service Varies Unknown 

Amer Indian Tribe or 
Alaska Native; 

health/medical 
professions 

10/03/25 

Inst of Electrical and 
Electronics Engineers 
(IEEE) Power & Energy 

Society (PSES) 

Up to $7,000 
(over 3 years) 100+ 

Electrical or 
Computer 

Engineering 
10/03/25 

International 
Brotherhood of 
Electrical Work  

$1,500 Unknown EIC 10/03/25 

International Educ 
Financial Aid Varies Varies International 

students 10/03/25 

International Latina 
Engineer Week (ILEW) 

$1,000 to 
$1,500 6 

Self-identify 
as female. 

Be of Latinx or 
Hispanic 

background. 
 Engineering;  

can be 
undocumented 

10/03/25 

Iranian Schol Found Varies Unknown 
Iranian descent; can 
be an international 
student; UG or grad 

10/03/25 

Jackie Robinson Found Varies  Unknown 
Graduating minority 
high school seniors 

seeking a bachelor's 
10/03/25 

James Beard Found Up to 
$20,000 Unknown CUA 11/17/25 

Jeffco Schools Found Varies Unknown Graduates of Jeffco 
high schools 10/03/25 

https://www.ihaveadreamfoundation.org/our-work/
https://www.ihaveadreamfoundation.org/our-work/
https://www.ihs.gov/careeropps/studentopportunities/
https://ieee-pes.org/about-pes/awards-scholarships/
https://ieee-pes.org/about-pes/awards-scholarships/
https://ieee-pes.org/about-pes/awards-scholarships/
https://ieee-pes.org/about-pes/awards-scholarships/
https://ibew.org/
https://ibew.org/
https://ibew.org/
https://www.iefa.org/scholarships
https://www.iefa.org/scholarships
https://ilew.online/scholarships/
https://ilew.online/scholarships/
https://theisf.org/undergratescholarship/
https://jackierobinson.org/apply/
https://www.jamesbeard.org/
https://www.jeffcoschoolsfoundation.org/uploads/2/3/9/7/23977830/scholarship_application_revised_4-2020.pdf


 

Common abbreviations used here: Amer = American; Assoc = Association;   
Comm = Community; Dept = department; Educ = Education; Found = Foundation;  
Inst = institute; Org = organization; Schol = Scholarship; undergraduate = UG; state 
abbreviations, including CO for Colorado 
 

Donor/Org  
(Linked to website) 

Amount of 
Schol 

# Awarded 
Annually 

Keywords/ program 
of study 

Added/ 
Updated 
On 

John Calmoura Tarot 
Academy $1,099 5 BIO, DEA, INP, MAP, 

NUA; MPAP  10/03/25 

Korean Amer Schol 
Found 

$500 to 
$5,000 Unknown 

Korean Amer; foreign 
student from Korea; 
DACA from Korean 

10/03/25 

KURU Footwear – 
Future Educators 
Excellence Schol 

$1,000 1 fall 
1 spring NUR 10/03/25 

Latin Amer Educ 
Found (LAEF) 

Up to 
$10,000 

(over 5 years) 
~ 100 Hispanic; Latine; 

includes DACA 

10/03/25 

Latina’s First Found $2,500 Unknown Latina, includes 
ASSET 

10/03/25 

Law Office of Jae Lee 
$1,000 fall; 

$1,000 
spring 

2 
1st or 2nd generation 

immigrant; low 
income; 4.0+ GPA 

01/23/26 

Law Offices of David 
A. Kadzai, LLC $2,500 1 1st Generation; UG or 

grad 
10/03/25 

Lendza $500 1 Entrepreneurial 
spirit 

10/03/25 

Les Dames d’Escoffier 
International (LDEI) 
and The Wine Group 

$5,000 5 CUA 
10/03/25 

Lizard Lounge Web 
Design Schol $1,000 unknown MGD 10/03/25 

Localworks – Amy’s Art 
Schol $1,500 2 The arts 10/03/25 

Lockheed Martin Up to $5,000 ~ 150 ASE, CSC, CIS, EGG, 
PVT 

10/03/25 

Longmont Comm 
Found $5,000 1 Trade or vocation 10/03/25 

L’Oreal Professionnel 
Empowering Diversity 

Schol 
Up to $5,000 Unknown BIPOC 

10/03/25 

https://calmoura.com/pages/calmoura-scholarships
https://calmoura.com/pages/calmoura-scholarships
https://www.kasf.org/
https://www.kasf.org/
https://www.kurufootwear.com/pages/scholarship
https://www.kurufootwear.com/pages/scholarship
https://www.kurufootwear.com/pages/scholarship
https://www.laefcolorado.org/
https://www.laefcolorado.org/
https://latinasfirst.org/pages/scholarship
https://www.jmleelaw.com/scholarship
https://www.kadzailawgroup.com/scholarship
https://www.kadzailawgroup.com/scholarship
https://lendza.com/scholarship
https://ldei.org/scholarship-application/
https://ldei.org/scholarship-application/
https://ldei.org/scholarship-application/
https://www.loungelizard.com/scholarship/
https://www.loungelizard.com/scholarship/
https://wearelocalworks.org/amys-scholarship/
https://wearelocalworks.org/amys-scholarship/
https://lockheedmartin.com/en-us/who-we-are/communities/stem-education/lockheed-martin-vocational-scholarship.html?utm_source=MDRe1&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=LMV2022
https://longmontfoundation.org/scholarships/braly-trade-vocational-scholarship/
https://longmontfoundation.org/scholarships/braly-trade-vocational-scholarship/
https://beautychangeslives.org/loreal-professionnel-empowerment-scholarship-all-schools/
https://beautychangeslives.org/loreal-professionnel-empowerment-scholarship-all-schools/
https://beautychangeslives.org/loreal-professionnel-empowerment-scholarship-all-schools/


 

Common abbreviations used here: Amer = American; Assoc = Association;   
Comm = Community; Dept = department; Educ = Education; Found = Foundation;  
Inst = institute; Org = organization; Schol = Scholarship; undergraduate = UG; state 
abbreviations, including CO for Colorado 
 

Donor/Org  
(Linked to website) 

Amount of 
Schol 

# Awarded 
Annually 

Keywords/ program 
of study 

Added/ 
Updated 
On 

Marine Corps Schol 
Found 

Up to 
$40,000 over 

4 years 
~ 3,000 Child or stepchild of 

a U.S. Marine 

10/03/25 

Michael Moody Fitness $1,500 1 MPAP and UG health 
or fitness majors 

11/17/25 

Muscogee (Creek) 
Nation 

$500 to 
$2,000 Multiple Muscogee (Creek) 

Nation Citizenship 
10/03/25 

National Assoc for the 
Advancement of 
Colored People 

(NAACP) 

Varies Unknown African Amer or 
person of color 

10/03/25 

National Assoc of 
Emergency Medical 

Technicians (NAEMT) 
Found 

$500 to 
$5,000 Up to 4 

Underrepresented 
groups in EMS; 

active members 

10/03/25 

National Center for 
Learning Disabilities 

Up to 
$10,000 over 

4 years 
Unknown 

Learning disability, 
including dyslexia, 

dyscalculia, 
dysgraphia, and/or 

ADHD 

10/03/25 

National Council of 
Jewish Women (NCJW) 

CO 
$2,000 3 Jewish women 

10/03/25 

National Federation of 
the Blind $8,000 30+ Legally blind in both 

eyes 
10/03/25 

National Health 
Service Corps (NHSC) 

Covers 
tuition and 

fees; 
monthly 
stipend 

unknown 
NUR, MPAP; service 

obligation upon 
graduation 

10/03/25 

National Society of 
Arts and Letters $8,000 2 2-D visual ART 10/03/25 

Native Forward 
Scholars Fund Varies Unknown Tribal citizens; UG or 

grad 
10/03/25 

https://www.mcsf.org/
https://www.mcsf.org/
https://www.michaelmoodyfitness.com/student-scholarship-chicago/
https://creeknationfoundation.org/scholarships/
https://creeknationfoundation.org/scholarships/
https://naacp.org/find-resources/scholarships-awards-internships/scholarships
https://naacp.org/find-resources/scholarships-awards-internships/scholarships
https://naacp.org/find-resources/scholarships-awards-internships/scholarships
https://naacp.org/find-resources/scholarships-awards-internships/scholarships
https://naemt.org/resources/scholarships
https://naemt.org/resources/scholarships
https://naemt.org/resources/scholarships
https://naemt.org/resources/scholarships
https://ncld.org/scholarships-awards/
https://ncld.org/scholarships-awards/
https://www.ncjwcolorado.org/actions/apply-for-a-2025-ncjw-colorado-scholarship/
https://www.ncjwcolorado.org/actions/apply-for-a-2025-ncjw-colorado-scholarship/
https://www.ncjwcolorado.org/actions/apply-for-a-2025-ncjw-colorado-scholarship/
https://scholarships.nfb.org/
https://scholarships.nfb.org/
https://nhsc.hrsa.gov/scholarships/eligibility-requirements
https://nhsc.hrsa.gov/scholarships/eligibility-requirements
https://arts-nsalnatl.org/scholarships/winston-art-scholarships
https://arts-nsalnatl.org/scholarships/winston-art-scholarships
https://www.nativeforward.org/
https://www.nativeforward.org/


 

Common abbreviations used here: Amer = American; Assoc = Association;   
Comm = Community; Dept = department; Educ = Education; Found = Foundation;  
Inst = institute; Org = organization; Schol = Scholarship; undergraduate = UG; state 
abbreviations, including CO for Colorado 
 

Donor/Org  
(Linked to website) 

Amount of 
Schol 

# Awarded 
Annually 

Keywords/ program 
of study 

Added/ 
Updated 
On 

Network of Executive 
Women in Hospitality 

$5,000 to 
$15,000 Unknown AEC, CAD, CUA 11/17/25 

Neurodiversity 
Alliance 

$1,000 to 
$2,500 Unknown 

Diagnosis of 
Dyslexia, ADHD, 

Processing 
Disorders, Autism, 
or similar learning 

disabilities 

11/17/25 

Newland & Newland, 
LLP $1,000 2 

Single parents 
pursuing a career in 

law 

10/03/25 

Nursing Colleges $2,500 1 NUR 11/17/25 
Office of Navajo 
Nation Schol & 

Financial Assistance 
Varies Varies Navajo Nation 

chapter affiliation 

10/03/25 

Org for Autism 
Research $3,000 Unknown diagnosis of autism 

spectrum disorder 
11/17/25 

Osage Nation Higher 
Educ Schol Program Varies Varies Member of the 

Osage Tribe 
10/03/25 

Outdoor Lab Found $2,000 3 

Served as a High 
School Leader or an 
Intern for the Jeffco 

Outdoor Lab 
Program 

10/03/25 

Paralyzed Veterans of 
America 

$1,000 to 
$2,500 Up to 10 

PVA member, 
spouse, or 

unmarried child 

11/17/25 

Parents, Family and 
Friends of Lesbians & 

Gays (PFLAG) 
Varies Unknown LGBTQ+ 

10/03/25 

Partnership with 
Native Amer/Amer 
Indian Educ Fund 

Varies ~ 300 
Native Amer, Alaska 

Native, or Native 
Hawaiian  

10/03/25 

https://newh.org/available-scholarships/
https://newh.org/available-scholarships/
https://thendalliance.org/scholarships/
https://thendalliance.org/scholarships/
https://www.newlandlaw.com/newland-and-newland-about-our-firm/scholarship
https://www.newlandlaw.com/newland-and-newland-about-our-firm/scholarship
https://www.nursingcolleges.com/scholarship
https://onnsfa.org/
https://onnsfa.org/
https://onnsfa.org/
https://researchautism.org/self-advocates/postsecondary-scholarships/
https://researchautism.org/self-advocates/postsecondary-scholarships/
https://learnmore.scholarsapply.org/osage/
https://learnmore.scholarsapply.org/osage/
https://www.outdoorlabfoundation.org/outdoor-lab-school/scholarship.html
https://pva.org/find-support/scholarship-program/
https://pva.org/find-support/scholarship-program/
https://pflagdenver.org/memorial-scholarships
https://pflagdenver.org/memorial-scholarships
https://pflagdenver.org/memorial-scholarships
https://nativepartnership.org/education/
https://nativepartnership.org/education/
https://nativepartnership.org/education/


 

Common abbreviations used here: Amer = American; Assoc = Association;   
Comm = Community; Dept = department; Educ = Education; Found = Foundation;  
Inst = institute; Org = organization; Schol = Scholarship; undergraduate = UG; state 
abbreviations, including CO for Colorado 
 

Donor/Org  
(Linked to website) 

Amount of 
Schol 

# Awarded 
Annually 

Keywords/ program 
of study 

Added/ 
Updated 
On 

Path4Forward Up to $4,113 unknown 

Low income; 
graduated early from 

a participating CO 
high school 

10/03/25 

Patsy Takemoto Mink Up to $5,000 ~ 6 Low-income 
mothers 

11/17/25 

Paul & Daisy Soros 
Fellowships for New 

Amer  
  

MPAP; U.S. 
immigrant or the 

child of U.S. 
immigrants; includes 

DACA; must attend 
the annual 
Fellowship 

Conference (1 
weekend in Oct) in 

NY City, which is 
paid for by the 

program 

10/03/25 

Philanthropic Educ 
Org (PEO) Chapter ET- 

Arvada 
$3,000 Up to 3 

Female; has earned 
24+ credits; Arvada 

affiliation; email 
RRCC.FinancialAid@ 

rrcc.edu for details 

11/17/25 

Philanthropic Educ 
Org (PEO) – Continuing 

Educ 
Up to $4,000 Unknown Female returning to 

complete degree 

10/03/25 

Philanthropic Educ 
Org (PEO) - STAR $2,500 Unknown Female; high school 

senior 
10/03/25 

Philly Injury Law Firm $500 1 MGD 10/03/25 
Phi Theta Kappa 

Society $500 Unknown PTK member with 
financial hardship 

11/17/25 

https://cdhe.colorado.gov/path4ward
https://www.patsyminkfoundation.org/education-support-application
https://pdsoros.org/eligibility/
https://pdsoros.org/eligibility/
https://pdsoros.org/eligibility/
mailto:RRCC.FinancialAid@rrcc.edu
mailto:RRCC.FinancialAid@rrcc.edu
https://www.peointernational.org/educational-support/program-for-continuing-education/
https://www.peointernational.org/educational-support/program-for-continuing-education/
https://www.peointernational.org/educational-support/program-for-continuing-education/
https://www.peointernational.org/educational-support/star-scholarship/
https://www.peointernational.org/educational-support/star-scholarship/
https://philly-injury-law.com/scholarship.html#:%7E:text=Qualifications,college%2Funiversity%20in%20the%20fall.
https://www.ptk.org/scholarships/how-our-scholarships-work/need-based-scholarships/
https://www.ptk.org/scholarships/how-our-scholarships-work/need-based-scholarships/


 

Common abbreviations used here: Amer = American; Assoc = Association;   
Comm = Community; Dept = department; Educ = Education; Found = Foundation;  
Inst = institute; Org = organization; Schol = Scholarship; undergraduate = UG; state 
abbreviations, including CO for Colorado 
 

Donor/Org  
(Linked to website) 

Amount of 
Schol 

# Awarded 
Annually 

Keywords/ program 
of study 

Added/ 
Updated 
On 

Pinnacol Found ~ $4,700 Unknown 

Child of a worker 
who was injured or 

killed in a 
compensable work-
related accident in 

CO 

10/03/25 

Plato’s Closet - 
Westminster $500 2 

Email 
RRCC.FinancialAid@ 

rrcc.edu for details 

11/17/25 

Point Found Varies Varies LGBTQ+ and allies; 
UG or grad 

10/03/25 

Power Life Sciences $2,000 2 
Life sciences; U.S. 

college or study 
abroad 

10/03/25 

Pretty Photoshop 
Actions $500 1 

FVM, MGD, PHO; 
can be 

undocumented 

10/03/25 

Prime Medical Alert $1,000 5 NUR 10/03/25 
RealtyHop Up to $2,000 2 ACC, BUS, REA 10/03/25 
Realty Trac $2,500 1 REA 10/03/25 

Redondo Law Firm $1,000 1  10/03/25 

Regeneration Center $1,000 1 
Southeast Asian 

heritage; healthcare, 
BIO, MAT; UG or grad  

10/03/25 

RentHop Up to $1,000 1 fall 
1 spring  10/03/25 

Road Scholar’s 
Caregiver Grants 

Up to $1,500 
toward 

experiential 
learning 

opportunities 

Unknown Unpaid caregivers 
over 50 years of age 

10/03/25 

Rocky Mountain 
Electric League (RMEL) 

Found 

$1,500 to 
$3,000 ~ 50 EIC 

10/03/25 

https://www.pinnacolfoundation.org/apply-for-a-scholarship
mailto:RRCC.FinancialAid@rrcc.edu
mailto:RRCC.FinancialAid@rrcc.edu
https://pointfoundation.org/scholarships/community-college
https://www.withpower.com/scholarships
https://www.lightroompresets.com/pages/pretty-photoshop-actions-scholarship-program?srsltid=AfmBOop1VlSOfyQDwiRtt69WnbDPm9sGki7QdVRuq_nQ5Nq9_2KIY8lP
https://www.lightroompresets.com/pages/pretty-photoshop-actions-scholarship-program?srsltid=AfmBOop1VlSOfyQDwiRtt69WnbDPm9sGki7QdVRuq_nQ5Nq9_2KIY8lP
https://www.primemedicalalert.com/scholarship/
https://www.realtyhop.com/resources/scholarship
https://www.realtytrac.com/resources/scholarship/
https://redondolawfirm.com/scholarships/
https://stemcellthailand.org/scholarship/
https://www.renthop.com/resources/college-scholarship
https://www.roadscholar.org/about/financial-assistance/caregiver-grants/
https://www.roadscholar.org/about/financial-assistance/caregiver-grants/
https://www.alltricityscholarshipfoundation.org/scholarships
https://www.alltricityscholarshipfoundation.org/scholarships
https://www.alltricityscholarshipfoundation.org/scholarships


 

Common abbreviations used here: Amer = American; Assoc = Association;   
Comm = Community; Dept = department; Educ = Education; Found = Foundation;  
Inst = institute; Org = organization; Schol = Scholarship; undergraduate = UG; state 
abbreviations, including CO for Colorado 
 

Donor/Org  
(Linked to website) 

Amount of 
Schol 

# Awarded 
Annually 

Keywords/ program 
of study 

Added/ 
Updated 
On 

Rocky Mountain Indian 
Chamber of 
Commerce 

Varies Unknown 

Native Amer or 
Indigenous; 

member; owns their 
own business or 

non-profit 

10/03/25 

Rustic Pathways $1,000 3 Study abroad 10/03/25 

Sachs Found 

Up to 
$40,000 or 

$50,000 over 
four years 

40-50 Black; graduating 
high school senior 

10/03/25 

Sage IT & The Society 
for Information 

Management (SIM) 
Found 

$1,000 2 Cybersecurity 

10/03/25 

Sallie Mae $2,000 12 Monthly 
sweepstakes 

10/03/25 

Sandstone Care $5,000 1 
Mental health and/or 
substance use (self 

or family) 

10/03/25 

Schol Owl $500+ Multiple Sweepstakes 11/17/25 

Scholly  $2,000 12 Monthly 
sweepstakes 

11/17/25 

SchoolHouse 
Connection $2,500 Unknown 

Homeless youth, 
can be 

undocumented 

10/03/25 

SkillPointe Found $1,000 to 
$10,000 Unknown Skilled trades 10/03/25 

Sky People Higher 
Educ Varies Unknown Northern Arapaho 

Tribal members 
10/03/25 

Smart Borrowing $1,500 12 Monthly 
sweepstakes 

10/03/25 

Smith, Born, Leventis, 
Taylor & Vega LLC 

Injury Lawyers 
$1,500 1  

10/03/25 

https://rmicc.org/
https://rmicc.org/
https://rmicc.org/
https://rusticpathways.com/students/scholarships
https://www.sachsfoundation.org/undergraduate-scholarships/
https://sageitinc.com/scholarship
https://sageitinc.com/scholarship
https://sageitinc.com/scholarship
https://sageitinc.com/scholarship
https://www.sallie.com/scholarships/no-essay
https://www.sandstonecare.com/scholarship/
https://scholarshipowl.com/scholarship-list/by-type/no-essay-scholarships
https://www.sallie.com/scholarships/no-essay
https://schoolhouseconnection.org/program/scholarship
https://schoolhouseconnection.org/program/scholarship
https://www.skillpointefoundation.org/scholarship-list
https://skypeopleed.org/
https://skypeopleed.org/
https://sweeps.smartborrowing.org/
https://www.sbltv.law/scholarship/
https://www.sbltv.law/scholarship/
https://www.sbltv.law/scholarship/


 

Common abbreviations used here: Amer = American; Assoc = Association;   
Comm = Community; Dept = department; Educ = Education; Found = Foundation;  
Inst = institute; Org = organization; Schol = Scholarship; undergraduate = UG; state 
abbreviations, including CO for Colorado 
 

Donor/Org  
(Linked to website) 

Amount of 
Schol 

# Awarded 
Annually 

Keywords/ program 
of study 

Added/ 
Updated 
On 

Society for the 
Advancement of 

Chicanos/Hispanics 
and Native Amer in 
Science (SACNAS) 

Covers 
certain 

expenses to 
attend their 

annual 
conference 

unknown 

SACNAS member; 
Chicano/a, Hispanic; 

Native Amer 
students in STEM 

10/03/25 

Society of Hispanic 
Professional Engineers 

 

$2,000 to 
$10,000 ~ 125 

SHPE Member; can 
be undocumented; 

STEM 

10/03/25 

Society of Women 
Engineers (SWE) $1,125+ 250+ 

Identify as female; 
sophomores in 

engineering, 
technology, or 

computing 

10/03/25 

South Fork Fire Rescue $1,250 2 

EMT/FST/resident of 
Alamosa, Rio 

Grande, Conejos, 
Costilla, Saguache, 
Mineral, Archuleta, 
or La Plata County 

10/03/25 

Spokeo Artificial 
Intelligence (AI) $5,000 2  10/03/25 

Spouse Educ & Career 
Opportunities (SECO) Up to $4,000 unknown Military spouses 10/03/25 

Susan Harwood 
Training Grant Unknown Unknown Veterans seeking a 

skilled trade 
10/03/25 

Taco Bell Found 
$5,000; 

$10,000; 
$25,000 

~ 100 16- 26 years old 
10/03/25 

Teens, Inc. $1,000 Unknown Teens volunteer 10/03/25 
Thurgood Marshall 

College Fund (TMCF) Varies Unknown Seeking a BAS 10/03/25 

United Negro College 
Fund Varies 10,000 African Amer 10/03/25 

https://www.sacnas.org/conference/travel-scholarships
https://www.sacnas.org/conference/travel-scholarships
https://www.sacnas.org/conference/travel-scholarships
https://www.sacnas.org/conference/travel-scholarships
https://www.sacnas.org/conference/travel-scholarships
https://shpe.org/engage/programs/scholarshpe/
https://shpe.org/engage/programs/scholarshpe/
https://swe.org/scholarships/
https://swe.org/scholarships/
https://www.southforkfirerescue.com/ladies-auxiliary/
https://www.spokeo.com/scholarship
https://www.spokeo.com/scholarship
https://mycaa.militaryonesource.mil/mycaa/get-started
https://mycaa.militaryonesource.mil/mycaa/get-started
https://www.osha.gov/harwoodgrants
https://www.osha.gov/harwoodgrants
https://www.tacobellfoundation.org/live-mas-scholarship/eligibilityfaq/
https://teensinc.org/about-us
https://tmcf.org/scholarships/
https://tmcf.org/scholarships/
https://uncf.org/scholarships
https://uncf.org/scholarships


 

Common abbreviations used here: Amer = American; Assoc = Association;   
Comm = Community; Dept = department; Educ = Education; Found = Foundation;  
Inst = institute; Org = organization; Schol = Scholarship; undergraduate = UG; state 
abbreviations, including CO for Colorado 
 

Donor/Org  
(Linked to website) 

Amount of 
Schol 

# Awarded 
Annually 

Keywords/ program 
of study 

Added/ 
Updated 
On 

Vegetarian Resource 
Group 

$5,000 to 
$10,000 7 

Graduating U.S. high 
school students who 

have promoted 
veganism in their 

schools and/or 
communities 

10/03/25 

Veterans of Foreign 
Wars 

$500 to 
$5,000 Unknown 

Current or former 
U.S. military; rank of 

E-5 or below 

11/17/25 

Visit Denver Found $500 to 
$5,000 30 Interest in hospitality 

or tourism 
01/23/2026 

Volunteers for Outdoor 
CO/Grossman 

$5,000 to 
$10,000 3 

BIO, ENV, OUT; 
demonstrates a 
commitment to 

caring for our 
environment's 

natural resources 

10/03/25 

Women's 
Transportation 

Seminar (WTS) – CO 
Chapter 

$1,500 to 
$5,000 7 

Female students 
seeking a career tied 

to transportation 

10/03/25 

Wood Industry Assoc varies ~ 19 FIW 10/03/25 

Zonta $1,500 to 
$10,000 100 

Women in STEM, 
BUS, or Public 

Affairs 

10/03/25 

Last revised 
01/23/2026/ TLC     

     
 

https://www.vrg.org/student/scholar.htm
https://www.vrg.org/student/scholar.htm
https://www.vfw.org/assistance/student-veterans-support
https://www.vfw.org/assistance/student-veterans-support
https://visitdenver.com/foundation/scholarship/
https://www.voc.org/grossman-scholarship
https://www.voc.org/grossman-scholarship
https://www.wtsinternational.org/wts-foundation/scholarships
https://www.wtsinternational.org/wts-foundation/scholarships
https://www.wtsinternational.org/wts-foundation/scholarships
https://www.wtsinternational.org/wts-foundation/scholarships
https://woodindustry.org/page/scholarship
https://www.zonta.org/Web/Our_Programs/Education/Web/Programs/Education_Home.aspx?hkey=ba5aaa93-9106-436b-8f2a-dc1acff389dd
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